SMDSMDSMDSMD    ShieldedShieldedShieldedShielded    PowerPowerPowerPower    InductorsInductorsInductorsInductors
◎    ProductProductProductProduct    introductionintroductionintroductionintroduction        產品介紹產品介紹產品介紹產品介紹
         ● Excellent solderability and heat resistance for eigher flow or
       reflow soldering
       良好的可焊性和耐焊性
         ● Magnetically shielded construction
      磁屏蔽結構
         ● Flat bottom surface ensures secure,reliable mounting.

1003 10.3 MAX 10.5 MAX 3.1 MAX 1.2 7.7 3.0 13.5 MAX 1.6 7.3 3.2
1004 10.3 MAX 10.5 MAX 4.0 MAX 1.2 7.7 3.0 13.5 MAX 1.6 7.3 3.2
1005 10.3 MAX 10.5 MAX 5.2 MAX 1.2 7.7 3.0 13.5 MAX 1.6 7.3 3.2
1204 12.5 MAX 12.5 MAX 4.5 MAX 5.0 7.6 12 7 5.4
1205 12.5 MAX 12.5 MAX 6.0 MAX 5.0 7.6 12 7 5.4
1207 12.5 MAX 12.5 MAX 8.0 MAX 5.0 7.6 12 7 5.4
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com
SMDSMDSMDSMD    ShieldedShieldedShieldedShielded    PowerPowerPowerPower    InductorsInductorsInductorsInductors
◎    DetailedDetailedDetailedDetailed    specificationsspecificationsspecificationsspecifications    andandandand    parametersparametersparametersparameters    areareareare    introducedintroducedintroducedintroduced
        詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹詳細規格及參數介紹
ORDERING CORE
Inductance Tolerance
Test Frequency
RDC（MAX） Isat
(µH) (±%) (Ω) (A)
VEB-474730-1R2 1.2  T 100KHz/1V 0.0236 2.56
VEB-474730-1R8 1.8  T 100KHz/1V 0.0275 2.20
VEB-474730-2R0 2  T 100KHz/1V 0.0290 2.10
VEB-474730-2R2 2.2 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.0313 2.04
VEB-474730-2R7 2.7  T 100KHz/1V 0.0433 1.60
VEB-474730-3R3 3.3  T 100KHz/1V 0.0492 1.57
VEB-474730-3R9 3.9  T 100KHz/1V 0.0648 1.44
VEB-474730-4R7 4.7 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.0720 1.32
VEB-474730-5R6 5.6 T 100KHz/1V 0.1009 1.17
VEB-474730-6R8 6.8 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.1089 1.12
VEB-474730-8R2 8.2 T 100KHz/1V 0.1175 1.04
VEB-474730-100 10 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.1283 1.00
VEB-474730-120 12 T 100KHz/1V 0.1316 0.84
VEB-474730-150 15 T 100KHz/1V 0.1490 0.76
VEB-474730-180 18 T 100KHz/1V 0.1660 0.72
VEB-474730-220 22 M/T 100KHz/1V 0.2350 0.70
VEB-474730-270 27 T 100KHz/1V 0.2610 0.58
VEB-474730-330 33 T 100KHz/1V 0.3313 0.56
VEB-474730-390 39 T 100KHz/1V 0.3837 0.50
VEB-474730-470 47 T 100KHz/1V 0.5870 0.48
VEB-474730-560 56 T 100KHz/1V 0.6245 0.41
VEB-474730-680 68 T 100KHz/1V 0.6990 0.35
VEB-474730-820 82 T 100KHz/1V 0.9148 0.32
VEB-474730-101 100 T 100KHz/1V 1.0200 0.29
VEB-474730-121 120 T 100KHz/1V 1.2700 0.27
VEB-474730-151 150 T 100KHz/1V 1.3500 0.24
VEB-474730-181 180 T 100KHz/1V 1.5400 0.22
VEB-474730-221 220 T 100KHz/1V 2.0000 0.20
VEB-474730-331 330 M/T 100KHz/1V 3.4000 0.19
VEB-474730-391 390 M/T 100KHz/1V 3.5600 0.18
VEB-474730-681 680 M/T 100KHz/1V 5.2000 0.10
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com